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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 4 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
21.10.2017 - 17:35 Results Final
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 4:12.03 BOSEVSKA, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 4:16.34 MARINOVA, S. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 4:20.10 STOJANOVSKA, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 4:33.49 STOJANOVSKA, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 10 god i pomladi 5:03.67 BOSEVSKA, M. MKD
Meet Record 4:20.15 STENBROCK, Antonia GER Skopje 22.10.2016

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. CORDIALI, Margherita 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 4:32.13 640

50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:38.97 34.35 250m: 2:48.62 34.86 350m: 3:58.66 34.93
100m: 1:04.62 33.61 200m: 2:13.76 34.79 300m: 3:23.73 35.11 400m: 4:32.13 33.47

2. STAMOU, Eleftheria 02 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 4:42.71 570
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:41.11 34.75 250m: 2:52.95 36.29 350m: 4:06.33 36.56

100m: 1:06.36 34.34 200m: 2:16.66 35.55 300m: 3:29.77 36.82 400m: 4:42.71 36.38

3. KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana 03 Mladost Skopje 4:47.01 545
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:42.96 36.10 250m: 2:56.71 37.04 350m: 4:10.78 37.01

100m: 1:06.86 34.88 200m: 2:19.67 36.71 300m: 3:33.77 37.06 400m: 4:47.01 36.23

4. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD Sport 4:50.81 524
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:45.53 37.44 250m: 3:00.44 37.34 350m: 4:14.77 37.25

100m: 1:08.09 35.70 200m: 2:23.10 37.57 300m: 3:37.52 37.08 400m: 4:50.81 36.04

5. STEPANKOVA, Lidie 03 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 4:54.71 503
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:47.23 37.56 250m: 3:04.06 38.39 350m: 4:20.00 37.87

100m: 1:09.67 36.55 200m: 2:25.67 38.44 300m: 3:42.13 38.07 400m: 4:54.71 34.71

6. MAZIARI, Vasiliki 03 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 4:55.29 500
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:50.02 38.07 250m: 3:04.98 37.44 350m: 4:19.99 37.39

100m: 1:11.95 37.56 200m: 2:27.54 37.52 300m: 3:42.60 37.62 400m: 4:55.29 35.30

7. BEZDICKOVA, Nella 04 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 5:07.46 443
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:50.42 38.69 250m: 3:10.24 39.95 350m: 4:29.66 39.57

100m: 1:11.73 37.57 200m: 2:30.29 39.87 300m: 3:50.09 39.85 400m: 5:07.46 37.80

8. YORDANOVA, Boiana 04 Nereq Sofia 5:11.01 428
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:54.05 39.49 250m: 3:13.75 40.13 350m: 4:32.92 39.38

100m: 1:14.56 38.63 200m: 2:33.62 39.57 300m: 3:53.54 39.79 400m: 5:11.01 38.09
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